LD6A
LED SignaLight Towers
■点灯
/点滅
/ブザ
ータイ
プ
Clear, audible

20mm mounting centers) (1 pc) are supplied.
* For dark gray housing, black screws and washers are supplied. For light gray housing, silver screws and washers are supplied.
Ordering Examples
 [Ex. 1]  When ordering LD6A-3PQW-RYG as sub-assembled parts, specify the following parts:
 Pole mount (with base), steady, light gray housing, 3 tiers, color lens LED modules with Red, Yellow, and Green LED
 Base module (pole mount with base, steady, light gray housing) LD6A-0PQW 1 piece
 LED module (red LED with color lens, light gray housing ) LD9Z-6ALW-R 1 piece
 LED module (yellow LED with color lens, light gray housing) LD9Z-6ALW-Y 1 piece
 LED module (green LED with color lens, light gray housing) LD9Z-6ALW-G 1 piece
Center screw set (3 tiers)  LD9Z-6AC3 1 piece
 [Ex. 2]  When ordering LD6A-5WZQB-RYSGWC as sub-assembled parts, specify the following parts:
 Wall mount, steady/flashing/alarm, dark gray housing, 5 tiers, clear lens LED modules with Red, Yellow, Blue, Green, and Pure white LED
 Base module (wall mount, steady/flashing/alarm, dark gray housing) LD6A-0WZQB 1 piece
LED module (red LED with clear lens, dark gray housing) LD9Z-6ALB-RC 1 piece
LED module (yellow LED with clear lens, dark gray housing) LD9Z-6ALB-YC 1 piece
LED module (blue LED with clear lens, dark gray housing) LD9Z-6ALB-SC 1 piece
LED module (green LED with clear lens, dark gray housing) LD9Z-6ALB-GC 1 piece
LED module (pure white LED with clear lens, dark gray housing) LD9Z-6ALB-W 1 piece
 Center screw set (5 tiers)  LD9Z-6AC5 1 piece
9
LD6A LED SignaLights
Dimensions (Steady)
Direct MountFrame Mount Wall Mount
Dimension Table Dimensions in mm.
Tiers Frame Mount
(L1)
Wall Mount
(L2)
Direct Mount
(L3)
Pole Mount
w/ base (L4) w/ L-shaped bracket (L5)
1 156 156   98 408 372
2 186 186 128 438 402
3 216 216 158 468 432
4 246 246 188 498 462
5 276 276 218 528 492
Wiring Example (Steady)
Fuse
1A Power supply
24V AC/DC Power supply
24V DC
Power supply
24V DC
Power supply line:
Yellow
Power supply line:
Yellow
Power supply line:
Yellow
Red
Yellow
Green
Blue
Pure White
Red
Yellow
Green
Blue
Pure White
Red
Yellow
Green
Blue
Pure White
LED Red: Red
LED Yellow: Orange
LED Blue: Blue
LED Green: Green
LED Pure White: White
LED Red: Red
LED Yellow: Orange
LED Blue: Blue